value

S/M

16:22 hrs.

2.25 1  1350.00823412  600.0043  0.00SHIRTTING  ALTROZ DOBBY  750.00

2.25 2  787.50823402  350.0043  0.00SHIRTTING  WHITE CLASSIC  500.00

5.00 3  900.0084525A  180.0043  0.00SHIRTTING  4000  210.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

9.50

3038.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND THIRTY-EIGHT ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  3037.50Total  3862.50